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Fares: Standard singles

£665 £580 £442 £368

3 to 5 Day returns*

£867 £668 £559N/A

1 & 2 Day returns**

£689 £496 £434N/A

www.eurotunnel.com
Don’t forget that coach drivers are entitled to a free meal in  
our terminal buildings and a discount in our retail outlets*

Terms and conditions apply. See over. Go to our website for further details.

2020 Coach Calendar
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The fastest cross-Channel operator by coach

Eurotunnel’s Conditions of Carriage and Ticket Terms apply to all travel of a coach  
and its passengers.  Please contact us or visit www.eurotunnel.com for more details

Description Cancellation 
conditions

Cancellation fee after 
the delay or no show

1-2 Day return**
Only sold as a return

No fee up to 10 days 
before departure

100%

3-5 Day return*
No fee up to 35 days 
before departure

More than 5 Days return 2 Singles

Single

Black days Only sold as a single No cancellation 
possible

Ticket types and conditions

*Calendar and fares amendable with 30 days notice.

Travel information:
• �Only 35 minutes crossing time and  

45 minutes check-in time.
• �Up to 4 departures per hour.
• �Latest travel information 24/7:  

eurotunnel.com TWITTER @leshuttle
• �Let us know in advance if 

wheelchair users travel with us.
• �Pets are welcome on the Shuttle. 

Please contact us before travel.

• �Check availability and fares 
24/7 on www.eurotunnel.com 
trade section, instant booking 
confirmation.

• �Fares include a coach:  
18 seats or more, driver included.

• �No passenger list requested  
(except football supporters).

• �No trailer supplement /  
no fuel supplement.

• �You want to pre-order your group’s 
meal in advance? It’s now possible.

• �Check our meal deals on  
www.eurotunnel.com

• �A free meal for your coach  
drivers in our Passenger Terminal 
Buildings and a discount in our 
retail outlets.

Before you board, facilities in our terminals

Toilets Drinks Food Shops WiFi ChargingCash

Reservation and modification: www.eurotunnel.com

Late arrivals:	 0844 335 8446 From 9:00 - 17:30 Monday to Friday 
Email:	 coachsales@eurotunnel.com from 9:00 - 17:30 Monday to Friday 
Out of hours 24/7: 	 +44(0) 1303 282115 or +33(0) 32100 2288 
Eurotunnel Le Shuttle, UK Terminal, Ashford Road, Folkestone. CT18 8XX

Manage your booking


